
2016 Soccer – 6u 
 

 
1. Kelly – Yanez    5.  Purple –  Whitehead / Greene 
2. Navy – Mann    6.  Red –  Pampanelli 
3. Neon – Silkworth   7.  Royal – Newton / McKibben 
4. Orange – Keasler / King  8.  Turquoise – Craig 

          
 
All games and practices:  5:30 – 6:30 on upper fields. 
 
Mon, Aug 22    Tues, Aug 23    Thurs, Aug 25 
Field      Team   Field      Team   Field        Team 
1A             3    1A          2     1A           3 
1B             1    1B          1    1B           2 
2A        4     2A           5    2A           4 
2B        6    2B          6    2B           5 
3        7    3          8    3A           7 
          3B           8 
 
Mon, Aug 29    Tues, Aug 30    Thurs, Sept 1 
Field     Team   Field     Team   Field        Team 
1 A        7    1A         8     1A           3 
1 B        3    1B         1    1B           2 
2 A        1    2A         5    2A           4 
2 B        4    2B         6    2B           5 
3        6    3         2    3A           7 
          3B           8 
 
 
     Tues, Sept 6    Thurs, Sept 8 
     Field 1      1 vs 5   Field 1      3 vs 7 
     Field 2      2 vs 6   Field 2      4 vs 8 
     Field 3      8 Practice   Field 3A    2 Practice 
          Field 3B    5 Practice 
    
Mon, Sept 12    Tues, Sept 13    Thurs, Sept 15 
No games    Field 1      2 vs 1      Field 1      3 vs 5 
     Field 2      6 vs 5   Field 2      8 vs 7 
     Field 3     8 Practice   Field 3A    2 Practice 
          Field 3B    4 Practice 
 
Mon, Sept 19    Tues, Sept 20    Thurs, Sept 22 
Field 1      1 vs 3   Field 1      8 vs 5   Field 1      4 vs 2 
Field 2      7 vs 6   Field 2      1 vs 6    Field 2      8 vs 3 
Field 3      4 Practice   Field 3      2 Practice   Field 3A    5 Practice 
          Field 3B    7 Practice 
           
Mon, Sept 26    Tues, Sept 27    Thurs, Sept 29 
Field 1      7 vs 4   Field 1      1 vs 8   Field 1      5 vs 7 
Field 2      6 vs 3   Field 2      5 vs 2    Field 2      2 vs 8 
Field 3      1 Practice   Field 3      6 vs 4   Field 3      3 Practice 
 
Mon, Oct 3    Tues, Oct 4    Thurs, Oct 6 
Field 1      7 vs 1   Field 1      6 vs 8   Field 1      5 vs 4 
Field 2      3 vs 4   Field 2      7 vs 2    Field 2      2 vs 3 
Field 3      6 Practice   Field 3      5 Practice    


